
BIANCO PRESSURE SYSTEM SPARE PARTS
Position Part Number USE PRONTO Description

1 BIA-FC75M-1 BIA-INOX45S2-51 SHIPPING PLUG

2 BIA-FC75M-2 BIA-FC60M-2 DRAIN PLUG M10x1

3 BIA-FC75M-3 BIA-INOXG60-3 803954 O RING 8.2*1.9

4 BIA-FC75M-4 BIA-FC60M-4 PUMP BODY

5 BIA-FC75M-5 BIA-INOX60S2-8 804058 HEX NUT M10

6 BIA-FC75M-6 BIA-INOX60S2-9 804057 SPRING WASHER

7 BIA-FC75M-7 BIA-INOX60S2-10 804056 WASHER

8 BIA-FC75M-8 805979 IMPELLER

9 BIA-FC75M-9 BIA-INOX60S2-12 805740 O RING 158.8x3.1

10 BIA-FC75M-10 BIA-INOX60S2-13 805947 MECHANICAL SEAL 301-14

11 BIA-FC75M-11 BIA-FERRO60M-16 PUMP SUPPORT COVER

12 BIA-FC75M-12 BIA-FERRO60M-19 PUMP SUPPORT

13 BIA-FC75M-13 BIA-INOX60S2-16 804050 SEAL

14 BIA-FC75M-14 BIA-FERRO60M-20 WASHER

15 BIA-FC75M-15 BIA-FC60M-15 HEX BOLT

16 BIA-FC75M-16 BIA-INOX60S2-39 804027 FAN COVER

17 BIA-FC75M-17 BIA-INOX60S2-38 804074 FAN

18 BIA-FC75M-18 BIA-FERRO60M-18 HEX BOLT

19 BIA-FC75M-19 BIA-INOX45S2-18 804051 HEX BOLT

20 BIA-FC75M-20 BIA-INOX60S2-37 804029 END PLATE

21 BIA-FC75M-21 BIA-INOX45S2-48 804022 BRACKET

22 BIA-FC75M-22 BIA-INOX60S2-46 804020 SCREW

23 BIA-FC75M-23 BIA-INOX60S2-45 804021 WASHER

24 BIA-FC75M-24 STATOR

25 BIA-FC75M-25 BIA-INOX60S2-42 804024 SPRING WASHER D35

26 BIA-FC75M-26 BIA-INOX60S2-21 805940 BEARING 6202ZZ/Z2

27 BIA-FC75M-27 ROTOR

28 BIA-FC75M-28 BIA-PTF37M-37 FILLING PLUG M10X1

29 BIA-FC75M-29 BIA-FC60M-29 RETAINER SPRING

30 BIA-FC75M-30 BIA-INOX60S2-18 805945 BEARING 6302ZZ/Z2

31 BIA-FC75M-31 BIA-INOX60S2-19 KEY

32 BIA-FC75M-32 BIA-FC60M-32 WASHER

33 BIA-FC75M-33 BIA-INOX45S2-37 TERMINAL

34 BIA-FC75M-34 BIA-INOX45S2-28 804040 JACKET

35 BIA-FC75M-35 BIA-INOX45S2-24 804044 CABLE CONNECTOR D6.3

36 BIA-FC75M-36 BIA-TECHG60-53 803901 CABLE CLIP

37 BIA-FC75M-37 BIA-INOX45S2-27 804041 SCREW

38 BIA-FC75M-38 BIA-INOX60S2-27 804039 TERMINAL BOARD

39 BIA-FC75M-39 TERMINAL BOX COVER

40 BIA-FC75M-40 BIA-INOX45S2-31 804037 SCREW SELF TAPPING

41 BIA-FC75M-41 BIA-FC60M-41 RIVET

42 BIA-FC75M-42 NAMEPLATE

43 BIA-FC75M-43 805962 CAPACITOR 20UF

44 BIA-FC75M-44 BIA-FC60M-44 O RING 38*2.65

45 BIA-FC75M-45 BIA-INOX45S2-32 804036 SCREW

46 BIA-FC75M-46 BIA-TECHG60-57 803897 SPRING WASHER

47 BIA-FC75M-47 BIA-TECHG60-56 803898 END TERMINAL D4.2

48 BIA-FC75M-48 BIA-TECHG60-55 803899 LOCK WASHER

49 BIA-FC75M-49 BIA-INOX60S2-34 804032 CABLE

50 BIA-FC75M-50 BIA-TECHG60-30 803924 CABLE GLAND PG11

51 BIA-FC75M-51 BIA-TECHG60-38 803916 SCREW

52 BIA-FC75M-52 BIA-TECHG60-37 803917 WASHER


